Ultrasonic
Cleaner
Description
The cleaning tank is made of stainless steel SUS304 once stamping forming, no welding place, good waterproof
performance. The cleaning basket is made of stainless steel SUS304 mesh and argon welding to improve the
cleaning effect. Each ultrasonic transducer of the cleaner transmits 60W of power. Ultrasonic working time 0-20
minutes arbitrary adjustable, suitable for different occasions. 6L and above equipped with drainage device,
humanized design, quick discharge of cleaned waste water

• The shell of the cleaning machine is made of high quality stainless steel embossed plate, beautiful and
generous.
• Using high-quality imported core components, ultrasonic power conversion efficiency is high, strong
power, good cleaning effect.
• Unique cooling system, components work more stable.
• Ceramic heating, heating effect is good.
• PCB board moisture-proof, anti-corrosion treatment
Eurodiesel Services LLC
WH 90, R239-1 Wasl Properties
First Al Khail St – Dubai, UAE
+971 4 527 6777+971 4 527 6666
Model Dimension(mm) Tank size(mm) Ultrasonic power Ultrasonic frequency
ED-60T 190× 170× 220 150x140x100 60W 40KHZ
ED-120T 270× 170× 240 240x140x100 120W 40KHZ
ED-180T 330× 180× 310 300x150x150 180W 40KHZ
ED-240T 330× 270× 310 300x240x150 240W 40KHZ
ED-360T 360× 330× 310 330x300x150 360W 40KHZ
ED-480T 550× 330× 310 500x300x150 480W 40KHZ
ED-600T 550× 330× 360 500x300x200 600W 40KHZ
Model Dimension(mm) Tank size(mm) Ultrasonic power Ultrasonic frequency
ED-60ST 190× 170× 220 150x140x100 60W 40KHZ
ED-120ST 270× 170× 240 240x140x100 120W 40KHZ
ED-180ST 330× 180× 310 300x155x150 180W 40KHZ
ED-240ST 330× 270× 310 300x240x150 240W 40KHZ
ED-360ST 360× 330× 310 330x300x150 360W 40KHZ
ED-480ST 550× 330× 310 500x300x150 480W 40KHZ
ED-600ST 550× 330× 360 500x300x200 600W 40KHZ
info@eurodieselservices.net www.eurodieselservices.net+971 4 527 6777+971 4 527 6666
Mechanical Control
Digital Control
Ultrasonic Cleaner

Turntable
diameter(mm)
Cleaning
height(mm)
Load capacity(T)
Rated
power(KW)
Heating(K
W)
Pump
(KW)
cleaning
pressure(BAR)
cleaning
flow(L/min)
ED-L-WP1200 2000× 2000× 2200 1200 1000 1 35 27.0 7.5 6-7 400
ED-L-WP1400
2200× 2300× 2450 1400 1000 1 35 27.0 7.5 6-7 400
ED-L-WP1600 2480× 2420× 2550 1600 1200 2 39 27.0 11.0 6-7 530
ED-L-WP1800 2600× 3200× 3600 1800 2500 4 57 33.0 22.0 6-7 1400
Eurodiesel Services LLC
WH 90, R239-1 Wasl Properties
First Al Khail St – Dubai, UAE